:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6383473

May 07, 2023 - 02:17 (UTC)

In epoch 199,483 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 564410 - 0.012246542 ETH®
23.17 USD

2 564411 - 0.012372989 ETH®
23.40 USD

3 564412 - 0.012301558 ETH®&®
23.27 USD

4 564413 - 0.012253943 ETH®
23.18 USD

S 564414 - 0.012347719 ETH®
23.36 USD

6 564415 - 0.012310457 ETH®
23.29 USD

7 564416 - 0.012331423 ETH®
23.33 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/6383473
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/199483
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/564410
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/564411
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/564412
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/564413
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/564414
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/564415
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/564416

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

064417

564418

564419

064421

Validator Id

195166

Amount

- 0.045895654
86.83 USD

- 0.045820361
86.69 USD

- 0.012439957
23.53 USD

- 0.012514572
23.67 USD

- 0.012467280
23.58 USD

- 0.012510993
23.67 USD

- 0.012458133
23.57 USD

- 0.012479564
23.61 USD

- 0.012469921
23.59 USD

Amount

+ 0.033417113
63.22 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/564417
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/564418
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/564419
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/564420
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/564421
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/564422
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/564423
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/564424
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/564425
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/195166

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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